9.00 - 10.00

10.00 - 10.20

10.20-10.30

10.30 - 11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-1.30

1.30-3.10

Spelling

Spelling

Composition

R oadi

Composition

Reading

Composition

PE - Health .and
Fitness

RE/ Handw.riting /
M.aths rewvision -

Mrs Byrom
(Mr Cox PPA)

Computing (3
Weeks)
MFL (2 weeks)

Jigsaw (Jw,eehtg)

Science (5 mweeks)
(Mrs Byrom PPA)

Art (5 mweeks)




