	Year 6	Timetable	outline -	Summer	Term I
--	--------	-----------	-----------	--------	--------

	9.00 - 10.00	10.00 - 10.20	10.20-10.30	10.30 - 11.30	11.30-12.30	12.30-1.15	1.15-1.30	1.30-3.10
Monday	Maths	Spelling		Composition	Reading		DEAR	PE – Health and Fitness
Tuesday	Maths	Spelling	_ Break Time	Composition	Reading	Lunch Time	DEAR	RE/Handwriting/ Maths revision – Mrs Byrom <mark>(Mr Cox PPA)</mark>
Wednesday	Maths	Spelling		Composition	Reading		DEAR	Computing (3 weeks) MFL (2 weeks)
Thursday	Maths	Spelling		Composition	Reading		DEAR	Jigsaw (weekly) Science (5 weeks) <mark>(Mrs Byrom PPA)</mark>
Friday	Assembly and Reading	Spelling		Composition	Arithmetic paper		DEAR	Art (5 weeks)